
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

-??-

59b

44a

25

58b

19a

28a

13

953

334

121

52

17

4a

131

94a

266

94b

22a

11b

54b

182

62

196a

59a

40

9b

73

76

6

1a

5

75a

35

552

4b

Name

- 7927844 -

Alex Schacht

Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen

Bonny Laursen

Michael M?ller Pedersen

mike kristiansen

Michael Poulsen

Ren‚ Prang

Arne Andersson

Teddy Lind S?rensen

Marcus Ald‚n

Alex Lind

Kim R‘s Jensen

Jens Rasmussen

Jonas Dalager

Felix Valentin

Chris Herluf Carlsen

Heini Guttesen

Preben Lind

john andersson

Michael Boss

Jeppe Olesen

Claes Grane

Viktor Osberg

Lars Karlsson

Tomas Andersson

per-olof selerup

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Keld Sommer

Frank Hansen

Chris Hald

Robert Petersen

Hans Boldt Jensen

jan bille carstensen

Steven Walsh

Claus Hermansen

Overall BestTm

59.877

1:00.419

1:01.848

1:02.170

1:03.197

1:03.245

1:03.344

1:03.360

1:03.397

1:03.405

1:03.514

1:03.542

1:03.587

1:03.780

1:03.927

1:03.964

1:04.020

1:04.453

1:04.480

1:04.483

1:04.997

1:05.138

1:05.372

1:05.443

1:05.695

1:05.788

1:06.187

1:06.582

1:06.654

1:06.670

1:06.870

1:07.290

1:07.925

1:08.156

1:09.479

1:10.420

In Session

White 1215-1230

White 1330-1345

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1215-1230

White 1445-1500

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1100-1115

White 1445-1500

White 1100-1115

White 1215-1230

White 1330-1345

White 1330-1345

White 1215-1230

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1000-1012

White 1100-1115

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1100-1115

White 1100-1115

White 1215-1230

White 1445-1500

White 1100-1115

White 1100-1115

White 1100-1115

White 900-912

White 1100-1115

2nd Overall Time

59.891

1:00.497

1:01.941

1:02.420

1:03.511

1:04.016

1:03.735

1:03.627

1:03.451

1:03.663

1:03.594

1:03.722

1:03.731

1:04.020

1:04.200

1:04.168

1:04.075

1:04.496

1:04.765

1:04.837

1:05.120

1:05.822

1:05.424

1:05.633

1:05.995

1:05.807

1:06.721

1:06.690

1:06.849

1:06.738

1:07.259

1:07.912

1:08.603

1:08.370

1:09.762

1:10.599

2nd Session

White 1330-1345

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1445-1500

White 1100-1115

White 1215-1230

White 1330-1345

White 1330-1345

White 1215-1230

White 1445-1500

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1445-1500

White 1445-1500

White 1330-1345

White 1100-1115

White 1215-1230

White 1215-1230

White 1100-1115

White 1100-1115

White 1330-1345

White 1445-1500

White 1100-1115

White 1100-1115

White 1000-1012

White 900-912

White 1100-1115

Nat/State Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Pro Supersport
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

White all day

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km


